
Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

HVGRC 11/4/2018

139

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Frank GilmerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16023 Into Border Collie Mary Champagne NQ 44.02 3.1577

16024 Audra English Cocker Spaniel Susan Karsch NQ 71.79 1.9362



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

HVGRC 11/4/2018

140

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Frank GilmerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24020 Chapter Collie Noreen Bennett100 52.01 2.6918

24015 Pivo Doberman Pinscher Jennifer Cannerelli NQ 33.02 4.2399



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

HVGRC 11/4/2018

154

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Frank GilmerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12024 Boomer! Shetland Sheepdog Connie Packard 
Kamedulski

 NQ 57.8 2.6644

12023 Dottie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Joan Curtiss NQ 62.45 2.466

12021 Enzo Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Joan Curtiss NQ 71.73 2.1469



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

HVGRC 11/4/2018

157

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Frank GilmerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16020 Sisu Border Collie Holly Burchsted NQ 34.35 4.5706



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

HVGRC 11/4/2018

160

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Frank GilmerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20023 Winter Shetland Sheepdog Michelle Trummer95 33.45 4.7833

20043 Lark Border Collie Diane Mathieu95 54.45 2.9385



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

HVGRC 11/4/2018

160

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Frank GilmerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24013 Trig Golden Retriever Mary Cotter95 43.14 3.7089

24014 Lodi Curly Coated Retriever Natalie Donnelly NQ 63.17 2.5328



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

HVGRC 11/4/2018

171

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Frank GilmerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16001 Tula English Cocker Spaniel Catie Williams NQ 55.85 3.0618



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

62

HVGRC 11/4/2018

177

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Frank GilmerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20032 Surprise All American Sandra Leiser100 46.37 3.8171

20002 Dahlia Dalmatian Bronwyn Schoelzel NQ 59.89 2.9554



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

HVGRC 11/4/2018

177

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Frank GilmerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24001 Lycan Dutch Shepherd Lisa St. Aubin NQ 37.68 4.6975

24017 Raven Doberman Pinscher Jessica Edgerly NQ 49.89 3.5478



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

HVGRC 11/4/2018

164

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Frank GilmerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8012 Buster All American Jacqueline Soccodato100 41.91 3.9131

8004 Henry Norwich Terrier Joan Krantz100 46.37 3.5368



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

HVGRC 11/4/2018

164

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Frank GilmerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12040 Paisley Shetland Sheepdog Shari King100 39.36 4.1667

12010 Cooper Parson Russell Terrier Donna Nolan100 40.32 4.0675

12035 Taffy English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Lohsen100 46.03 3.5629

12003 Tonka Miniature American 
Shepherd

Sheilah Gibson100 46.72 3.5103

12014 Cocoa Shetland Sheepdog Candis Anglace100 53.19 3.0833

12002 Happy Shetland Sheepdog Diane Patterson NQ 30.11 5.4467

12013 Knight Shetland Sheepdog Marialaine Potts NQ 42.67 3.8434

12004 Bocci Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 46.94 3.4938

12012 Magic Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Joan Curtiss NQ 49.02 3.3456

12011 Pie Shetland Sheepdog Monica Stathers NQ 64.31 2.5501



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

HVGRC 11/4/2018

171

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Frank GilmerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16003 Elvis Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson100 36.21 4.7225

16010 Robin Shetland Sheepdog William Gore100 37.16 4.6017

16027 Galla All American Leanne Ksiazek100 38.88 4.3981

16055 Reese English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Lohsen100 39 4.3846

16012 Tarzan Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson100 40.73 4.1984

16011 Keep Border Collie Tom Thompson100 50.88 3.3608

16005 Rascal Miniature Poodle Janet Metzger100 56.19 3.0432

16050 Jack English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Lohsen NQ NT

16008 Lexi Shetland Sheepdog Bruce Bader NQ 36.46 4.6901

16026 Boulder Shetland Sheepdog Wendy Gregoire NQ 38.45 4.4473

16065 Bodee English Springer Spaniel Allison Vicuna NQ 40.95 4.1758

16006 Cody Shetland Sheepdog Gerry Carriero NQ 51.87 3.2967

16009 Axl Shetland Sheepdog Polly Bader NQ 53.88 3.1737



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

62

HVGRC 11/4/2018

177

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Frank GilmerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20039 Guts Border Collie Dawn Fillips100 32.45 5.4545

20038 Prize Border Collie Dawn Fillips100 33.45 5.2915

20006 Smartie Pantz Golden Retriever Jean Owen100 35.65 4.9649

20007 Twist Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook100 38.12 4.6432

20034 Ibex German Shepherd Dog Leanne Ksiazek100 39.38 4.4947

20017 Dinah Dalmatian Pamela Devlin100 42.28 4.1864

20019 Keeper Golden Retriever Claudette Beaulieu100 42.84 4.1317

20013 Katie Vizsla Denise Cormier100 43.27 4.0906

20016 Sada All American Lynn Lesniak100 45.56 3.885

20005 Bodhi Boxer Donna Boutillier100 48.26 3.6676

20008 Wylie Golden Retriever Joyce Dibona NQ NT

20035 Zoey Labrador Retriever Lisa Loomis NQ 44.75 3.9553

20037 Spee Border Collie Pam O'Day NQ 46.68 3.7918

20033 Delilah Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Kelli Cyr NQ 51.67 3.4256



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

HVGRC 11/4/2018

177

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Frank GilmerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24005 Zoom Rottweiler MJ Kushwara100 47.67 3.7130

24008 Makai Chesapeake Bay Retriever Doreen Palmer100 51.44 3.4409

24009 Elvira Bracco Italiano Debra Pereira NQ NT

24006 Furgus Border Collie Bob Howard NQ 37.74 4.69

24004 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 39.22 4.5130

24010 Jag Golden Retriever Mary Cotter NQ 49.42 3.5815

24007 Cash Weimaraner Pat Sandillo NQ 53.89 3.2845

24018 Flora Gordon Setter Cindy Fitzgerald NQ 60.95 2.9040



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24CJump Height  -

Standard  Results

62

HVGRC 11/4/2018

177

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Frank GilmerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26003 Glance Border Collie Soshana Dos100 33.98 5.2089

26002 Pace All American Mary Champagne100 37.39 4.7339

26004 Puck All American Mary Champagne NQ 38.94 4.5455

26001 Knack Border Collie Soshana Dos NQ 41.81 4.2334



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

HVGRC 11/4/2018

139

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Frank GilmerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12030 Cosmo English Cocker Spaniel Susan Karsch NQ NT



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

HVGRC 11/4/2018

140

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Frank GilmerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16025 Paige Labrador Retriever Hannah Taylor85 56.36 2.4840



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

HVGRC 11/4/2018

154

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Frank GilmerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8016 Spencer West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin NQ 84.01 1.8331



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

HVGRC 11/4/2018

160

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Frank GilmerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20040 Phoebe Golden Retriever James Standish100 48.63 3.2902

20025 Ritz German Shepherd Dog Linda Evangelisti NQ 44.89 3.5643



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

HVGRC 11/4/2018

177

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Frank GilmerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16021 Maya Golden Retriever Jane Frey-
Gudjohnsen

100 53.05 3.3365



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

HVGRC 11/4/2018

164

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Frank GilmerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4002 Secret Papillon Shelly Zimboski100 41.27 3.9738

4003 Minnie All American Agnes Orlowski NQ 61.95 2.6473



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

HVGRC 11/4/2018

164

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Frank GilmerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8014 Kirby West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin100 53.47 3.0671

8013 Cricket West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin NQ NT

8006 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 56.49 2.9032

8007 Echo Border Terrier Merris Williams NQ 72.38 2.2658



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

HVGRC 11/4/2018

171

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Frank GilmerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12015 Oliver Miniature Poodle Debby Du Bay100 39.58 4.3204

12017 Lambeau Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Wierzbicki100 46.41 3.6846

12045 Tempo Shetland Sheepdog Shari King NQ 38.43 4.4496

12018 Charlotte English Cocker Spaniel Susan Karsch NQ 46 3.7174

12020 Pearl Basset Hound Joan Curtiss NQ 47.16 3.626



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

HVGRC 11/4/2018

177

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Frank GilmerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16018 Wall-E Australian Shepherd Val  Mermall100 35.89 4.9317

16029 Rosie Golden Retriever Mary Peterson100 37.13 4.7670

16060 Busy Izzy Boxer Allison Vicuna100 39.48 4.4833

16015 Jake English Springer Spaniel Joanne Hass100 42 4.2143

16028 Andee All American Lisa Loomis100 48.43 3.6548

16035 Twinkie American Staffordshire 
Terrier

Emily Clark NQ 45.21 3.9151



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

HVGRC 11/4/2018

177

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Frank GilmerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20042 Finn Labrador Retriever Jeanne Sheridan100 46.81 3.7812

20041 Deena Pointer Debra Pereira100 57.36 3.0858

20020 Ivy Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook NQ 47.28 3.7437



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

50

HVGRC 11/4/2018

0

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Frank GilmerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8012 Buster All American Jacqueline Soccodato100 37.55

8004 Henry Norwich Terrier Joan Krantz NQ 41.78



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

48

HVGRC 11/4/2018

0

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Frank GilmerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12006 Mazsi Mudi Erika Kiss100 24.95

12040 Paisley Shetland Sheepdog Shari King100 31.91



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

45

HVGRC 11/4/2018

0

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Frank GilmerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16026 Boulder Shetland Sheepdog Wendy Gregoire100 31.39

16010 Robin Shetland Sheepdog William Gore100 32.59

16011 Keep Border Collie Tom Thompson NQ 36.26

16020 Sisu Border Collie Holly Burchsted NQ 43.1



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

42

HVGRC 11/4/2018

0

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Frank GilmerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20038 Prize Border Collie Dawn Fillips100 30 

20007 Twist Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook100 31.63

20023 Winter Shetland Sheepdog Michelle Trummer100 31.8

20013 Katie Vizsla Denise Cormier100 36.95

20019 Keeper Golden Retriever Claudette Beaulieu NQ 34.03

20035 Zoey Labrador Retriever Lisa Loomis NQ 41.36



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

46

HVGRC 11/4/2018

0

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Frank GilmerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24006 Furgus Border Collie Bob Howard100 30.21

24010 Jag Golden Retriever Mary Cotter100 42.49

24001 Lycan Dutch Shepherd Lisa St. Aubin NQ 28.83

24004 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 33.59

24013 Trig Golden Retriever Mary Cotter NQ 37.53



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24CJump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

42

HVGRC 11/4/2018

0

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Frank GilmerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26003 Glance Border Collie Soshana Dos NQ 27.5

26001 Knack Border Collie Soshana Dos NQ 28.54

26002 Pace All American Mary Champagne NQ 32.98



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

53

HVGRC 11/4/2018

0

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Frank GilmerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8013 Cricket West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin100 49.33



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

50

HVGRC 11/4/2018

0

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Frank GilmerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12015 Oliver Miniature Poodle Debby Du Bay100 31.5



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

47

HVGRC 11/4/2018

0

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Frank GilmerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16018 Wall-E Australian Shepherd Val  Mermall100 32.13

16028 Andee All American Lisa Loomis NQ 41.11

16035 Twinkie American Staffordshire 
Terrier

Emily Clark NQ 52.68



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

HVGRC 11/4/2018

118

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Frank GilmerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16024 Audra English Cocker Spaniel Susan Karsch95 31.6 3.7342



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

HVGRC 11/4/2018

121

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Frank GilmerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20031 Teagan Golden Retriever Linda Holbrook NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

HVGRC 11/4/2018

121

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Frank GilmerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24020 Chapter Collie Noreen Bennett95 33.83 3.5767

24014 Lodi Curly Coated Retriever Natalie Donnelly NQ 34.01 3.5578



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

HVGRC 11/4/2018

142

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Frank GilmerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12024 Boomer! Shetland Sheepdog Connie Packard 
Kamedulski

 NQ 42.74 3.3224

12021 Enzo Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Joan Curtiss NQ 50.87 2.7914

12023 Dottie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Joan Curtiss NQ 54.61 2.6003



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

HVGRC 11/4/2018

150

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Frank GilmerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20043 Lark Border Collie Diane Mathieu NQ 34.78 4.3128



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

HVGRC 11/4/2018

150

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Frank GilmerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24015 Pivo Doberman Pinscher Jennifer Cannerelli NQ 26.2 5.7252

24013 Trig Golden Retriever Mary Cotter NQ 31.97 4.6919



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

HVGRC 11/4/2018

159

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Frank GilmerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16050 Jack English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Lohsen NQ NT

16023 Into Border Collie Mary Champagne NQ 29.07 5.4696

16020 Sisu Border Collie Holly Burchsted NQ 42.35 3.7544

16001 Tula English Cocker Spaniel Catie Williams NQ 44.85 3.5452



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

HVGRC 11/4/2018

163

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Frank GilmerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20032 Surprise All American Sandra Leiser100 28.98 5.6246

20002 Dahlia Dalmatian Bronwyn Schoelzel100 42.74 3.8138

20023 Winter Shetland Sheepdog Michelle Trummer NQ 31.21 5.2227

20033 Delilah Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Kelli Cyr NQ 47.16 3.4563



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

HVGRC 11/4/2018

163

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Frank GilmerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24001 Lycan Dutch Shepherd Lisa St. Aubin NQ 27.22 5.9882

24017 Raven Doberman Pinscher Jessica Edgerly NQ 33.42 4.8773

24016 Ayla Doberman Pinscher Natalie Donnelly NQ 57.06 2.8566



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

HVGRC 11/4/2018

155

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Frank GilmerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8012 Buster All American Jacqueline Soccodato100 33.81 4.5844

8004 Henry Norwich Terrier Joan Krantz100 35.57 4.3576



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

HVGRC 11/4/2018

155

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Frank GilmerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12040 Paisley Shetland Sheepdog Shari King100 26.4 5.8712

12013 Knight Shetland Sheepdog Marialaine Potts100 30.72 5.0456

12004 Bocci Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ NT

12006 Mazsi Mudi Erika Kiss NQ NT

12010 Cooper Parson Russell Terrier Donna Nolan NQ NT

12002 Happy Shetland Sheepdog Diane Patterson NQ 26.65 5.8161

12035 Taffy English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Lohsen NQ 46.95 3.3014

12011 Pie Shetland Sheepdog Monica Stathers NQ 48.71 3.1821



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

HVGRC 11/4/2018

159

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Frank GilmerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16012 Tarzan Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson100 25.93 6.1319

16010 Robin Shetland Sheepdog William Gore100 27.64 5.7525

16027 Galla All American Leanne Ksiazek100 28.47 5.5848

16011 Keep Border Collie Tom Thompson100 28.53 5.5731

16065 Bodee English Springer Spaniel Allison Vicuna100 30.93 5.1406

16055 Reese English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Lohsen100 34.69 4.5835

16006 Cody Shetland Sheepdog Gerry Carriero100 37.77 4.2097

16026 Boulder Shetland Sheepdog Wendy Gregoire NQ 27.98 5.6826

16008 Lexi Shetland Sheepdog Bruce Bader NQ 28.72 5.5362

16007 Rowdy Shetland Sheepdog Candis Anglace NQ 28.83 5.5151

16003 Elvis Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 29.55 5.3807

16005 Rascal Miniature Poodle Janet Metzger NQ 40.4 3.9356

16009 Axl Shetland Sheepdog Polly Bader NQ 56.13 2.8327



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

HVGRC 11/4/2018

163

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Frank GilmerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20037 Spee Border Collie Pam O'Day100 25.59 6.3697

20038 Prize Border Collie Dawn Fillips100 27.14 6.0059

20007 Twist Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook100 27.52 5.923

20006 Smartie Pantz Golden Retriever Jean Owen100 28.72 5.6755

20013 Katie Vizsla Denise Cormier100 29.79 5.4716

20016 Sada All American Lynn Lesniak100 33.46 4.8715

20034 Ibex German Shepherd Dog Leanne Ksiazek100 35.29 4.6189

20005 Bodhi Boxer Donna Boutillier100 40.22 4.0527

20039 Guts Border Collie Dawn Fillips NQ 26.29 6.2001

20011 Mattie Golden Retriever Pat McKinney NQ 31.35 5.1994

20035 Zoey Labrador Retriever Lisa Loomis NQ 31.94 5.1033

20008 Wylie Golden Retriever Joyce Dibona NQ 33.08 4.9274

20017 Dinah Dalmatian Pamela Devlin NQ 37.06 4.3983

20019 Keeper Golden Retriever Claudette Beaulieu NQ 48.45 3.3643



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

HVGRC 11/4/2018

163

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Frank GilmerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24008 Makai Chesapeake Bay Retriever Doreen Palmer NQ NT

24018 Flora Gordon Setter Cindy Fitzgerald NQ NT

24006 Furgus Border Collie Bob Howard NQ 31.38 5.1944

24004 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 33.43 4.8759

24005 Zoom Rottweiler MJ Kushwara NQ 34.32 4.7494

24010 Jag Golden Retriever Mary Cotter NQ 41.87 3.8930

24007 Cash Weimaraner Pat Sandillo NQ 44.8 3.6384

24009 Elvira Bracco Italiano Debra Pereira NQ 48.63 3.3518



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24CJump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

HVGRC 11/4/2018

163

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Frank GilmerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26003 Glance Border Collie Soshana Dos100 24.41 6.6776

26001 Knack Border Collie Soshana Dos NQ 27.09 6.017

26004 Puck All American Mary Champagne NQ 30.28 5.3831

26002 Pace All American Mary Champagne NQ 39.23 4.155



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

HVGRC 11/4/2018

118

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Frank GilmerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12030 Cosmo English Cocker Spaniel Susan Karsch NQ 90 1.3111



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

HVGRC 11/4/2018

121

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Frank GilmerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16025 Paige Labrador Retriever Hannah Taylor NQ 31.24 3.8732



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

HVGRC 11/4/2018

150

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Frank GilmerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20025 Ritz German Shepherd Dog Linda Evangelisti NQ 41.01 3.6576



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

HVGRC 11/4/2018

163

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Frank GilmerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16021 Maya Golden Retriever Jane Frey-
Gudjohnsen

 NQ 34.32 4.7494



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

HVGRC 11/4/2018

163

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Frank GilmerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20040 Phoebe Golden Retriever James Standish100 31.32 5.2043



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

56

HVGRC 11/4/2018

155

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Frank GilmerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4002 Secret Papillon Shelly Zimboski NQ 37.54 4.1289

4003 Minnie All American Agnes Orlowski NQ 41.48 3.7367



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

53

HVGRC 11/4/2018

155

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Frank GilmerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8013 Cricket West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin100 40.72 3.8065

8006 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson100 41.6 3.726

8014 Kirby West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin100 42.55 3.6428

8007 Echo Border Terrier Merris Williams100 50.07 3.0957



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

HVGRC 11/4/2018

159

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Frank GilmerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12045 Tempo Shetland Sheepdog Shari King100 30.33 5.2423

12015 Oliver Miniature Poodle Debby Du Bay NQ NT

12018 Charlotte English Cocker Spaniel Susan Karsch NQ 31.78 5.0031

12017 Lambeau Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Wierzbicki NQ 38.36 4.1449

12020 Pearl Basset Hound Joan Curtiss NQ 42.34 3.7553



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

HVGRC 11/4/2018

163

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Frank GilmerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16018 Wall-E Australian Shepherd Val  Mermall100 29.73 5.4827

16060 Busy Izzy Boxer Allison Vicuna100 32.29 5.0480

16015 Jake English Springer Spaniel Joanne Hass100 33.81 4.8211

16029 Rosie Golden Retriever Mary Peterson NQ 29.24 5.5746

16028 Andee All American Lisa Loomis NQ 37.62 4.3328

16035 Twinkie American Staffordshire 
Terrier

Emily Clark NQ 55.92 2.9149



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

HVGRC 11/4/2018

163

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Frank GilmerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20020 Ivy Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook100 29.38 5.548

20041 Deena Pointer Debra Pereira100 38.29 4.257

20042 Finn Labrador Retriever Jeanne Sheridan NQ 38.89 4.1913


